

Town of Berwyn Heights

5700 Berwyn Road Berwyn Heights, MD 20740 Tel. (301) 474-5000 Fax (301) 474-5002 MAYOR

Jodie Kulpa-Eddy

COUNCIL MEMBERS

Christopher Brittan-Powell (Mayor Pro Tem)
Shinita Hemby
Faustino Menjivar
Jason W. Papanikolas

Public Meeting Agenda Town Council Chamber April 26, 2023 7:00 p.m.

Call to Order Pledge of Allegiance

- 1. Announcements
- 2. Approval of Agenda
- 3. Public Hearings

Ordinance 185-E- FY23 Budget Amendments Resolution 3-2023 FY24 Fees and Fines Schedule

- 4. Mayor & Councilmember Reports
- 5. Old Business
- 6. New Business
 - a. Ordinance 185-E FY23 Budget Amendments Introduction
 - b. Ordinance 187: FY24 General Fund Budget Ordinance Introduction
 - c. Ordinance 188: FY24 PSTD Budget Introduction
 - d. Resolution 2-2023: Traditional Funding for the Berwyn Height Police Department Facility
 - e. Letter to Aldi/Quantum in Support of Green Initiatives
- 7. Resident & Community Comments
- 8. Adjournment